Interior Description Remodeled Units

PROPERTY DETAILS

Number of Units 32

Year Constructed 1971

Remodel 2017

Rentable SF 21,600

Lot Size 0.48 Acres

Zoning SF

Exterior Vinyl Siding

Sale Price $4,395,000

Price per Unit $137,344

Price per NRSF $203.47

Price per Land SF $210.20

Current Cap 6.03%

Current GRM 11.37

Market Cap 6.39%

Market GRM 10.67

Loan Amount $3,296,250

Down Payment $1,098,750

Rate 3.8%

% Down 25.0%

Amortization 30

Term 5 Years

Monthly Payment $15,359

Annual Payment $184,309

PROPERTY OVERVIEW

PRICE ANALYSIS

FINANCING

# OF UNITS UNIT TYPE AVG SIZE CURRENT PSF PRO FORMA PSF

16 2 br / 1 ba 750 $1,104 $1.47 $1,195 $1.59

16 1 br / 1 ba 600 $908 $1.51 $950 $1.58
Total | AVG $32,195 $1.49 $34,320 $1.59

CURRENT PRO FORMA

Scheduled Rent Income $386,340 $411,840

+ Other Income $9,600 $9,600

+ Utility Bill Back $24,960 $24,960

+ Electric Reimbursement $10,800 $10,800

+ Laundry $4,980 $4,980

+ Month to Month Fee $1,200 $1,200

+ Parking $1,440 $1,440

Scheduled Gross Income $439,284$439,284 $464,$464,820820

- Vacancy & Cr Losses $21,966 $23,241

Gross Income $417,354 $441,579

CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT

Real Estate Taxes (2017) $27,805 $868 $35,000 $1,093

Insurance $5,900 $184 $5,900 $184

Utilities Q/S/G/E $30,661 $958 $30,661 $958

Electricity $11,804 $368 $11,804 $368

Management (5%) $20,868 $652 $22,107 $690

Maintenance / Turnover $24,000 $750 $24,000 $750

Onsite $15,000 $468 $15,000 $468

Landscaping $6,594 $206 $6,594 $206

Miscellaneous $1,500 $46 $1,500 $46

Reserves $8,000 $250 $8,000 $250

Total Operating Expenses $152,132 $4,754$4,754 $160,566 $5,$5,017017

Net Operating Income $265,222 $8,288$8,288 $281,013 $8,781$8,781

Less Annual Debt Service ($184,309) ($5,759) ($184,309) ($5,759)

Cash Before Taxes $80,913 $2,528 $96,704 $3,022

Plus Principal Reduction $60,090.92 $1,877.84 $60,090.92 $1,877.84

Total Return Before Taxes $141,003.92 $4,406.37 $156,794.92 $4,899.84

INCOME

EXPENSES

FINANCIAL OFFERING

The statements, figures & computations herein, while not
guaranteed, are secured from sources we believe reliable. Investors
should verify all numbers, computations, and assumptions before
committing to an investment.

INVESTINVESTMENT OMENT OVERVIEWVERVIEW CURRENTCURRENT MARKMARKETET

Price $4,395,000 $4,395,000
Price per Unit $137,343 $137,343
CAP Rate 6.03% 6.39%
GRM 10.0 9.46
Cash-on-Cash Return (yr 1) 7.36% 8.8%
Total Return (yr 1) $141,003 $156,794
Debt Coverage Ratio 1.44 1.52